PODDAR BRIO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL —(CBSE)

Holiday List 2026-27

Sr. No Holiday Date Day
1 Good Friday 3rd April 2026 Friday
2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April 2026 Tuesday
3 Maharashtra Day 01st May 2026 Friday (Non Inst.)
4 Buddha Purnima 01st May 2026 Friday
5 Bakri Id 28th May 2026 Thursday
6 Muharram 26th June 2026 Friday
7 Parsi New Year 15th August 2026 Saturday
8 Independence Day 15th August 2026 Saturday (Non Inst.)
9 Id -E- Milad 26th August 2026 Wednesday
10 Raksha Bandhan 28th August 2026 Friday
11 Janmashtami 05th September 2026 Saturday
12 Ganesh Chaturthi 14th September 2026 Monday
13 Anant Chaturdashi 25th September 2026 Friday
14 Gandhi Jayanti 02nd October 2026 Friday
15 Dussehra 20th October 2026 Tuesday
16 Diwali 08th November 2026 Sunday
17 Gurunanak Jayanti 24th November 2026 Tuesday
18 Christmas 25th December 2026 Friday
19 New Year Day 01st January 2027 Friday
20 Makar Sankranti 15th January 2027 Friday
21 Republic Day 26th January 2027 Tuesday (Non Inst.)
22 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19th February 2027 Friday
23 Mahashivratri 06th March 2027 Saturday
24 Ramzan - Eid 10th March 2027 Wednesday
25 Holi 23rd March 2027 Tuesday
26 Good Friday 26th March 2027 Friday
Vacation 2026-27
Sr. No Vacation Period Remark
1 Ganapati Festival 14th September 2026 to 16th | School will reopen on Thursday,
September 2026 17th September 2026
Teachers Reporting Date:
Thursday, 17th September 2026
2 Diwali Break 06th November 2026 to 17th School will reopen on
November 2026 Wednesday, 18th November
2026
Teachers Reporting Date:
Maondav 16th Octoher 2026 |
3 Christmas Holidays 25th, 30th, 31st December | School will be working on 28th
2026 & 01st January 2027 & 29th December 2026
4 Summer Break 02nd May 2027 to 02nd June School will reopen on

2027

Wednesday, 02nd June 2027
Teachers Reporting Date:
Wednesday, 26th May 2027







